Iridium – lighting the
road ahead
Iridium SGS252/452
Iridium is a family of road-lighting luminaires designed for three main applications –
residential areas and minor roads, major roads and motorways. Its modularity allows
the integration of optical or electronic components in order to adapt to the changing
demands of road lighting, e.g. the growing demand for white light and controls.
Iridium ensures low cost of ownership thanks to its superior optics, dimming and

photo
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910401815118 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401815318 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND IK08
910401839618 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND IK08
910401839718 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND IK08
910401840618 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401840818 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND IK08
910401844918 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD IK08
910401845018 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD IK08
910401861618 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND IK08
910401861718 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502121818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502127818 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502133418 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND IK08
910502133618 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND IK08
910502149218 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502152818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502154318 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND IK08
910502154518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND IK08
910502154818 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND IK08
910502155318 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND IK08
910503769518 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC FM GR SND IK08
910503769618 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC FM GR SND IK08
910925438430 SGS452 SON-T70/50W II FG SUD 48/60 FIN -
910401840018 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910401842018 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND IK08
910401849118 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND IK08
910401881018 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND IK08
910401881118 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR IK08
910502109218 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND IK08
910502109318 SGS252 SON-T50W I CR GB GR SND IK08
910502109418 SGS452 SON-T50W I OR GB GR SND IK08

Iridium SGS252/452
6Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910502149918 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502150718 SGS252 SON-T50W K II OR FG GR SND IK08
910502154118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND IK08
910502154618 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910502155118 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND IK08
910503716318 SGS452 SON-T70W K EB I CR FG FM GR P1 IK08
910503770918 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR FG FM GR SND IK08
910503772518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG FM GR SND IK08
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name CE mark Colored frame Parts color Optical cover/lens type Filter coil Gear Lamp family code
910401815118 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401815318 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401839618 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401839718 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401840618 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910401840818 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910401844918 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401845018 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401861618 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401861718 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502121818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502127818 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910502133418 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502133618 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502149218 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502152818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502154318 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND CE mark - - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910502154518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND CE mark - All parts colored Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502154818 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND CE mark - All parts colored Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910502155318 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND CE mark - All parts colored Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910503769518 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC FM GR SND CE mark Frame metallized - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910503769618 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC FM GR SND CE mark Frame metallized - Polycarbonate bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910925438430 SGS452 SON-T70/50W II FG SUD 48/60 FIN - - - - - - SON-T
910401840018 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND CE mark - - Glass bowl/cover - CONV SON-T
910401842018 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND CE mark - - Glass bowl/cover - CONV CDO-TT
910401849118 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND CE mark - - Glass bowl/cover - CONV SON-T

K II OR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS252
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
power
Number
of light
sources Optic type
Product
Family
Code
910502122118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W
K II CR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS252
910502126518 SGS452 SON-T70W
K II CR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
910502127318 SGS452 CDO-TT70W
K II CR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
910502149718 SGS252 SON-T70W
K II OR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS252
910502149918 SGS252 CDO-TT70W
K II OR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS252
910502150718 SGS252 SON-T50W
K II OR FG GR SND
50 W 1 pc Open CT-POT SGS252
910502154118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W
K II CR FG GR SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS252
910502154618 SGS452 SON-T70W
K II CR FG AL 7035
SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
910502155118 SGS452 CDO-TT70W
K II CR FG AL 7035
SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
910503716318 SGS452 SON-T70W
K EB I CR FG FM GR
P1
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
910503770918 SGS252 SON-T70W
K II CR FG FM GR
SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS252
910503772518 SGS452 SON-T70W
K II CR FG FM GR
SND
70 W 1 pc Closed CT-POT SGS452
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910401815118 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401815318 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND Gray
910401839618 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
910401839718 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND Gray
910401840618 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401840818 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND Gray
910401844918 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD Gray
910401845018 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD Gray
910401861618 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND Gray
910401861718 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502121818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502127818 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502133418 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND Gray
910502133618 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910502149218 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502152818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502154318 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND Gray
910502154518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
910502154818 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
910502155318 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
910503769518 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC FM GR SND Gray
910503769618 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC FM GR SND Gray
910925438430 SGS452 SON-T70/50W II FG SUD 48/60 FIN -
910401840018 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND Gray
910401842018 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND Gray
910401849118 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND Gray
910401881018 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND Gray
910401881118 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR Gray
Iridium SGS252/452
10Product family leaflet, 2020, August 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color

910503713518 SGS452 CPO-T60W K EB I OC GB FM GR P1 Gray
910503713818 SGS452 CPO-T90W K EB I OC GB FM GR P1 Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910503715918 SGS252 SON-T70W K EB I CR GB FM GR P1 SC Gray
910503716618 SGS452 SON-T100W K EB I OR GB FM GR P1 Gray
910503769918 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503770018 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503770118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503770218 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503771618 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910503771818 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR GB FM GR SND Gray
910401840418 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR FG GR SND Gray
910401881318 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502121318 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502121618 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502122118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502126518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502127318 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502149718 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502149918 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502150718 SGS252 SON-T50W K II OR FG GR SND Gray
910502154118 SGS252 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG GR SND Gray
910502154618 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
910502155118 SGS452 CDO-TT70W K II CR FG AL 7035 SND RAL (to be defined)
910503716318 SGS452 SON-T70W K EB I CR FG FM GR P1 Gray
910503770918 SGS252 SON-T70W K II CR FG FM GR SND Gray
910503772518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR FG FM GR SND Gray
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910401815118 SGS252 SON-T70W I OR PC GR SND - -
910401815318 SGS252 SON-T70W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401839618 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401839718 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401840618 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401840818 SGS252 CDO-TT70W I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401844918 SGS252 SON-T50/70W I OR PC GR SUD 5° 5°
910401845018 SGS252 SON-T50/70W II OR PC GR SUD 5° 5°
910401861618 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910401861718 SGS252 SON-T100W II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502121818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502127818 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502133418 SGS252 SON-T70W K I CR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502133618 SGS252 SON-T100W K I OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502149218 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502152818 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502154318 SGS252 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC GR SND 5° 5°
910502154518 SGS452 SON-T70W K II CR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
910502154818 SGS452 SON-T100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
910502155318 SGS452 CDO-TT100W K II OR PC AL 7035
SND
5° 5°
910503769518 SGS252 SON-T70W K II OR PC FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910503769618 SGS252 SON-T100W K II OR PC FM GR
SND
5° 5°
910925438430 SGS452 SON-T70/50W II FG SUD 48/60
FIN
- -
910401840018 SGS252 SON-T70W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910401842018 SGS252 CDO-TT70W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910401849118 SGS252 SON-T70W II CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910401881018 SGS252 SON-T50W II OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910401881118 SGS252 PL-T/4P42W EB II OR GB GR 5° 5°
910502109218 SGS252 SON-T100W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502109318 SGS252 SON-T50W I CR GB GR SND 5° 5°
910502109418 SGS452 SON-T50W I OR GB GR SND 5° 5°